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Direction
Hermülheim Hürth-Hermülheim — Bergheim Kreishaus

43 stops

Open route schedule

Hermülheim Hürth-Hermülheim

Hürth Hermülheim Reifferscheidstr.

Hürth Hermülheim Jugendzentrum

Hermülheim Hürth Rathaus / Bürgerhaus

Hermülheim Hürth Mitte (Zob)

Hürth Hermülheim Theodor-Heuss-Str.

Hürth Alstädten/Burbach Stotzheimer Str.

Hürth Alstädten/Burbach Alstädten Kirche

Hürth Alstädten/Burbach Burbach

Hürth Gleuel Heinrich-Imig-Str.

Hürth Gleuel Gildenweg

Hürth Gleuel Ernst-Reuter-Str.

Hürth Gleuel Bachemer Str.

Hürth Gleuel Grenzweg

Frechen Bachem Grube Schallmauer

Frechen Bachem Gleueler Str.

Frechen Bachem Grachtenhofstr.

Frechen Kapfenberger Str.

Frechen Dr.-Schultz-Str.

Frechen Im Klarenpesch

Frechen Rathaus

Route schedule
Hermülheim Hürth-Hermülheim — Bergheim Kreishaus

Monday 04:59-21:59

Tuesday 05:59-23:59

Wednesday 09:59-21:59

Thursday 04:59-21:59

Friday 04:59-21:59

Saturday 05:59-23:59

Sunday 09:59-21:59

Route info

Direction: Hermülheim Hürth-Hermülheim

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min
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Frechen An St. Severin

Benzelrath Frechen-Benzelrath

Frechen Benzelrath Am Hang

Frechen Grefrath Wendeplatz

Frechen Habbelrath Holzhausenstr.

Frechen Habbelrath Klosterstr.

Kerpen Neubottenbroich Friedhof

Kerpen Horrem Berufschule

Kerpen Horrem Bf

Kerpen Horrem Graf-Berghe-von-Trips-Ring

Bergheim Quadrath-Ichendorf Abzw. Königsdorf

Bergheim Quadrath-Ichendorf Parkstr.

Bergheim Quadrath-Ichendorf Quadra-Park

Bergheim Quadrath-Ichendorf Sandstr.

Bergheim Quadrath-Ichendorf von-Roon-Str.

Bergheim Quadrath-Ichendorf Bf

Bergheim Quadrath-Ichendorf Graf-Otto-Str.

Bergheim Martinswerk

Bergheim Kenten Kölner Str.

Bergheim Bf

Bergheim Rathaus

Bergheim Kreishaus



Direction
Bergheim Kreishaus — Hermülheim Hürth-Hermülheim

42 stops

Open route schedule

Bergheim Kreishaus

Bergheim Am Knüchelsdamm

Bergheim Rathaus

Bergheim Bf

Bergheim Kenten Kölner Str.

Bergheim Martinswerk

Bergheim Quadrath-Ichendorf Graf-Otto-Str.

Bergheim Quadrath-Ichendorf Bf

Bergheim Quadrath-Ichendorf von-Roon-Str.

Bergheim Quadrath-Ichendorf Sandstr.

Bergheim Quadrath-Ichendorf Parkstr.

Bergheim Quadrath-Ichendorf Abzw. Königsdorf

Kerpen Horrem Graf-Berghe-von-Trips-Ring

Kerpen Horrem Bf

Kerpen Horrem Berufschule

Kerpen Neubottenbroich Friedhof

Frechen Habbelrath Klosterstr.

Frechen Habbelrath Holzhausenstr.

Frechen Grefrath Wendeplatz

Frechen Benzelrath Am Hang

Benzelrath Frechen-Benzelrath

Frechen Rathaus

Frechen Im Klarenpesch

Frechen Dr.-Schultz-Str.

Frechen Kapfenberger Str.

Route schedule
Bergheim Kreishaus — Hermülheim Hürth-Hermülheim

Monday 04:08-21:08

Tuesday 05:46-22:46

Wednesday 09:46-19:46

Thursday 04:08-21:08

Friday 04:08-21:08

Saturday 05:46-22:46

Sunday 09:46-19:46

Route info

Direction: Bergheim Kreishaus

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min
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Frechen Bachem Grachtenhofstr.

Frechen Bachem Gleueler Str.

Frechen Bachem Grube Schallmauer

Hürth Gleuel Grenzweg

Hürth Gleuel Bachemer Str.

Hürth Gleuel Ernst-Reuter-Str.

Hürth Gleuel Gildenweg

Hürth Gleuel Heinrich-Imig-Str.

Hürth Alstädten/Burbach Burbach

Hürth Alstädten/Burbach Alstädten Kirche

Hürth Alstädten/Burbach Stotzheimer Str.

Hürth Hermülheim Theodor-Heuss-Str.

Hermülheim Hürth Mitte (Zob)

Hermülheim Hürth Rathaus / Bürgerhaus

Hürth Hermülheim Jugendzentrum

Hürth Hermülheim Reifferscheidstr.

Hermülheim Hürth-Hermülheim

960 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Koeln

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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